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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026 

*Please note that some schools may have another schedule 
 

FALL 2025 
Classes Begin Monday, August 25 
Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1 
Indigenous People/Columbus Day Monday, October 13 

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11 

Fall Holiday Wednesday, November 26 
Thanksgiving Break Thursday-Friday, November 27 - 28 
Classes End Saturday, December 6 
Final Exams Monday-Saturday, December 8 – December 13 

Christmas Holiday Break  Wednesday, December 24, 2025 through 
Thursday, January 1, 2026 

SPRING 2026 
Classes Begin Monday, January 12 

Martin L. King, Jr. Holiday Monday, January 19   
President’s Day Monday, February 16 

Spring Break  Monday-Saturday, March 9 - 14 
Holy Thursday Thursday, April 2  
Good Friday Friday, April 3 

Easter Sunday Sunday, April 5 
Classes End Saturday, May 2 
Final Exams Monday – Friday, May 4 - 8 

Commencement Activities TBD (Saturday, May 9 to Tuesday, May 12) 
SUMMER 2026   

SUMMER I 
 

Classes Begin Monday, May 18 
Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 25  

Juneteenth Friday, June 19 

Classes End Saturday, June 27  
  

SUMMER II  
Classes Begin Monday, June 29 

Independence Day  Friday, July 3  

Classes End Saturday, August 8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


